
Region 
 

Hospital Name 
 

Name 
 

Email 
 

Rockford Region 
 

ROCKFORD HEALTH 
SYSTEM 
 

Stephanie Kuschel 
 

skuschel@mhemail.org 
 

Peoria Region 
 

OSF SAINT FRANCIS 
MEDICAL CENTER 
 

Troy Erbentraut 
 

troy.w.erbentraut@osfhealthcare.org 
 

Springfield Region 
 

ST JOHN'S HOSPITAL OF 
THE HOSPITAL SISTERS OF 
THE THIRD ORDER OF ST. 
FRANCIS 
 

Brian Churchill 
 

brian.churchill@hshs.org 
 

Edwardsville Region 
 

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL -
BELLEVILLE 
 

Philip Pugh 
 

ppugh@memhosp.com 
 

Marion Region 
 

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS 
HOSPITAL SERVICES - 
Memorial Hospital of 
Carbondale 
 

Terry Fulk Terry.fulk@sih.net 

Champaign Region 
 

CARLE FOUNDATION 
HOSPITAL 
 

Anita Guffey 
 

anita.guffey@carle.com 
 

7 
 

ADVOCATE HEALTH & 
HOSPITALS CORP d/b/a 
ADVOCATE CHRIST 
MEDICAL CENTER 
 

Sue Hecht 
 

sue.hecht@advocatehealth.com 
 

8 
 

LOYOLA UNIVERSITY 
MEDICAL CENTER 
 

Paul Banks 
 

pabanks@lumc.edu 
 

9 
 

ADVOCATE HEALTH & 
HOSPITALS CORP D/B/A 
ADVOCATE SHERMAN 
HOSPITAL 
 

Steve Baron 
 

steve.baron@advocatehealth.com 
 

10 
 

NorthShore University 
HealthSystem Highland 
Park Hospital 
 

Martha Pettineo 
 

mpettineo@northshore.org 
 

11 
 

ILLINOIS MASONIC 
MEDICAL CENTER 
 

Lisa Wax 
 

lisa.wax@advocatehealth.com 

 


